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Pm-kilpailu, metsästystrap 14.7.2019 Eura

Sarja N
1 Johanna Särkijärvi KilSeMe 16 + 18 = 34

Sarja S15
1 Juha-Pekka Vähätalo KMY 21 + 23 = 44
2 Niilo Grundström Teljo 9 + = 9

Sarja S20
1 Arttu Taimi LaMas 17 + 19 = 36

Sarja M
1 Pekka Lehtonen HonkEv 22 + 22 = 44 + 2

2 Tomi Heikkilä KMY 22 + 22 = 44 + 1

3 Tero Nevala Teljo 23 + 20 = 43
4 Eero Hietamäki NisVäMe 21 + 21 = 42 + 3

5 Juha Toivinen Haukka 22 + 20 = 42 + 2

6 Sakari Toivola LalPojat 20 20
7 Doni Salo VihMs 20 20
8 Tomi Mäntyharju KiuMe 20 20
9 Simo Sinisalo LalPojat 19 19

10 Arto Jokinen RynkMs 19 19
11 Janne Mattila HonkEv 19 19
12 Matti Raitala PuMs 18 18
13 Vesa Mattila MouMs 15 15
14 Henri Toivonen VkMs 15 15
15 Mika Salo Teljo 13 13
16 Tapio Grundström Teljo 11 11

Sarja M50
1 Jouni Huila LalPojat 21 + 22 = 43 + 4

2 Antti Kukkola AureMs 23 + 20 = 43 + 3

3 Jouni Kaunisto Haukka 20 + 21 = 41
4 Aki Mattila MouMs 18 18
5 Timo Grundström Teljo 18 18
6 Mika Visuri KeikEv 16 16
7 Jouko Järvenpää KöMs 15 15
8 Timo Suonpää PuMs 15 15
9 Kari Tuulensuu PuMs 14 14

10 Veikko Nyroos VahEk 12 12
11 Pekka Huhtamaa KöMs 9 9

Sarja M60
1 Veikko Hietamäki NisVäMe 21 + 22 = 43
2 Asko Heikkilä KeMs 20 + 22 = 42
3 Juhani Ketola LalPojat 22 + 17 = 39
4 Asko Kivimäki KilSeMe 19 19
5 Reijo Laaksonen KMY 18 18
6 Arto Kivimäki KilSeMe 18 18
7 Juhani Syrjätie KMY 18 18
8 Urho Rossi Jyrä 18 18
9 Tarmo Koivumäki KiuMe 15 15
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10 Juhani Rouhiainen KöMs 14 14
11 Juha Saukko MouMs 14 14
12 Leevi Ranne KiuMe 14 14
13 Kauko Rantala LalPojat 8 8

Sarja M70
1 Olli Hovi LaMas 22 + 21 = 43
2 Kalle Lehtonen HonkEv 20 + 20 = 40
3 Ossi Mäkelä KoMe 21 + 18 = 39
4 Matti Lehtonen LaMas 19 19
5 Olavi Soini PaMs 19 19
6 Pentti Innanmaa MyllEm 19 19
7 Pentti Honkaluoma AureMs 18 18
8 Hannu Valkila KiuMe 17 17
9 Pekka Tervamäki MyllEm 15 15

10 Esko Riikonen KöMs 14 14

Sarja M80
1 Ossi Kauramäki KilSeMe 15 + 17 = 32 + 1

2 Veikko Rajala KoppkEr 16 + 16 = 32 + 0

Joukkuetulokset
1 LalPojat Juhani Ketola 22

Jouni Huila 21
Sakari Toivola 20 = 63

2 HonkEv Pekka Lehtonen 22
Kalle Lehtonen 20
Janne Mattila 19 = 61 + 8

3 KMY Tomi Heikkilä 22
Juha-Pekka Vähätalo 21
Reijo Laaksonen 18 = 61 + 7

4 LaMas Olli Hovi 22
Matti Lehtonen 19
Arttu Taimi 17 = 58

5 Teljo Tero Nevala 23
Timo Grundström 18
Mika Salo 13 = 54

6 KilSeMe Asko Kivimäki 19
Arto Kivimäki 18
Johanna Särkijärvi 16 = 53

7 KiuMe Tomi Mäntyharju 20
Hannu Valkila 17
Tarmo Koivumäki 15 = 52

8 PuMs Matti Raitala 18
Timo Suonpää 15
Kari Tuulensuu 14 = 47
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8 MouMs Aki Mattila 18
Vesa Mattila 15
Juha Saukko 14 = 47

10 KöMs Jouko Järvenpää 15
Juhani Rouhiainen 14
Esko Riikonen 14 = 43
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